
LANGUAGE OPTIONS
ARTSC AFRCNA AFRCNA 0523 100358 SWAHILI 1 CL00235 M W 02:00 PM 03:40 PM
ARTSC AFRCNA AFRCNA 0523 100358 SWAHILI 1 WEBTBA M W 06:00 PM 07:40 PM
ARTSC AFRCNA AFRCNA 0525 176516 SWAHILI 3 CL00321 TU TH 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0101 182792 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 1/EGYPTIAN 1 CL00349 W 12:00 PM 01:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0101 182792 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 1/EGYPTIAN 1 CL00318 TU TH 11:00 AM 12:15 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0101 182792 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 1/EGYPTIAN 1 CL00235 W 10:00 AM 11:40 AM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0101 182792 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 1/EGYPTIAN 1 CL00229 TU TH 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0103 183628 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 3/EGYPTIAN 3 CL00318 TU TH 02:00 PM 03:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0105 183630 MOD STNDRD ARABIC 5/EGYPTIAN 5 CL00227 M W 03:00 PM 04:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0121 182794 MOD STNDRD ARABIC1/LEVANTINE 1 CL02818 TH 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0121 182794 MOD STNDRD ARABIC1/LEVANTINE 1 CL00318 M W 11:00 AM 12:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0121 182794 MOD STNDRD ARABIC1/LEVANTINE 1 CL02322 M W 01:00 PM 02:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0121 182794 MOD STNDRD ARABIC1/LEVANTINE 1 WWPH05400TH 01:00 PM 01:50 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0123 183633 MOD STNDRD ARABIC3/LEVANTINE 3 VALE00102 TU TH 01:00 PM 02:40 PM
ARTSC LING ARABIC 0125 183636 MOD STNDRD ARABIC5/LEVANTINE 5 CL00227 M W 03:00 PM 04:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0101 188246 WOLOF: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 1 CL00153 M W 09:00 AM 10:40 AM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0101 188246 YORUBA: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 1 CL00153 TBA TBA TBA
ARTSC LING LCTL 0101 188246 AKAN/TWI: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 1 WEBTBA TU TH 03:00 PM 04:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0102 188247 AKAN/TWI: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 2 WEBTBA M W 03:00 PM 04:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0102 188247 WOLOF: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 2 WEBTBA T Th 2:00 PM 3:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0103 188248 HATIAN CREOLE: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 3 WEBTBA TU TH 02:00 PM 03:15 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0103 188248 WOLOF: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 3 CL00329 TU TH 04:00 PM 05:15 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0103 188248 AKAN/TWI: FOREIGN LANGUAGE 3 WEBTBA W TH 01:00 PM 02:15 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0161 190231 AMHARIC 1 CL02311 M W 01:00 PM 02:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0162 194173 AMHARIC 2 CL00341 TU TH 01:00 PM 02:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0351 190105 HAITIAN CREOLE 1 WEBTBA M F 09:00 AM 09:50 AM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0351 190105 HAITIAN CREOLE 1 WEBTBA W 09:00 AM 10:40 AM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0352 194161 HAITIAN CREOLE 2 WEBTBA W 02:00 PM 03:40 PM
ARTSC LING LCTL 0352 194161 HAITIAN CREOLE 2 WEBTBA M F 02:00 PM 02:50 PM
ARTSC LING SWAHIL 0101 115225 SWAHILI 1 CL00235 M W 02:00 PM 03:40 PM
ARTSC LING SWAHIL 0101 115225 SWAHILI 1 WEBTBA M W 06:00 PM 07:40 PM
ARTSC LING SWAHIL 0103 115227 SWAHILI 3 CL00321 TU TH 09:30 AM 10:45 AM



ARTSC LING SWAHIL 0107 188260 SWAHILI 7 WEBTBA TU TH 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0101 109155 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 CL00236 M W F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0101 109155 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 CL00306 M W F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0101 109155 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 CL00218 M W F 01:00 PM 01:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0101 109155 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 1 CL00218 M W F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0102 109156 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 2 LANGY0A202M W F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0102 109156 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 2 CL00G20 M W F 01:00 PM 01:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0102 109156 ELEMENTARY FRENCH 2 CL00236 M W F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0103 189573 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH 1 CL00235 M W F 01:00 PM 01:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0103 189573 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH 1 CL00349 M W F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0103 189573 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH 1 CL00121 M W F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0104 189574 INTM FR 2: FRENCH GLOBAL CNTXT CL00218 M W F 10:00 AM 10:50 AM
ARTSC FR-ITAL FR 0104 189574 INTM FR 2: FRENCH GLOBAL CNTXT BENDM00158M W F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC HISPANIC PORT 0101 189582 ELEMENTARY PORTUGUESE 1 BENDM00158M W F 01:00 PM 01:50 PM
ARTSC HISPANIC PORT 0101 189582 ELEMENTARY PORTUGUESE 1 ALLEN00103M W F 11:00 AM 11:50 AM
ARTSC HISPANIC PORT 0102 189583 ELEMENTARY PORTUGUESE 2 CL00319 M W F 12:00 PM 12:50 PM
ARTSC HISPANIC PORT 0103 189840 INTERMEDIATE PORTUGUESE 3 WWPH03200M W F 02:00 PM 02:50 PM


